APPLIED
POWER
SYSTEMS,
INC.
124 Charlotte Avenue  Hicksville, NY 11801  Ph: 516.935.2230  Fax: 516.935.2603 Website: www.appliedps.com
Page 1 of 6
 Rev. 07-27-07
CAP6678

 Rev. 07-27-07
CAP6678
SixPac™ Part Numbering System
CAP-6678 XXX  XXX  XX  X  X  X  X  X  X
Code Input AC Voltage
3 digit number of input ACRMS voltage
Code Load Current
3 digit number – 050 to 600
Code Output Configuration
AC AC Output
DC1 DC Output – Open Loop
DC2 DC Output – Closed Loop
HC Half Control DC Output
NC No Control DC Output
Code Heatsink
A “A” Frame Heatsink
X XM7 Heatsink
H High Efficiency
Code Filter Capacitor Bank
0 No Cap Bank
1 Includes Cap Bank
Code Fuses
0 No Fuses
1 Includes Fuses
Code Cooling Fan/Blower
0 No Fan or Blower
F Fan Included
B Blower Included
Code Snubber Board
0 Not included
1 Included
Code Freewheeling Diode
0 No Freewheeling Diode
1 Includes a Freewheeling Diode